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CADCA Staff 
Drug-Free Communities Support Program 

Contact List 
CADCA ST 

CADCA STAFF 
Major General Arthur T. Dean 
Chairman and CEO 
CADCA 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 223 
adean@cadca.org  

Sue Thau 
Public Policy Consultant 
CADCA 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 257 
nreul@cadca.org  
 

Mary Elizabeth Elliott 
Vice President, Communications, Membership 
& IT, CADCA 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 247 
melliott@cadca.org  
 

Kareemah Abdullah 
Director, CADCA National Coalition Institute and  
Vice President, Training Operations 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 226 
kabdullah@cadca.org  

Vacant 
Deputy Director, Evaluation and Research  
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560 
 

Carlton Hall 
Deputy Director, Training, Technical Assistance 
and Outreach, CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 227 
chall@cadca.org  
 

Melissa-Kim Tom 
Manager, Training  
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 287 
mtom@cadca.org 
 

Jackie Rhodes 
Manager, Technical Assistance  
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 240 
jrhodes@cadca.org  
 

Winta Tedros 
Associate, Training and Technical Assistance 
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 254 
wtedros@cadca.org  
 

Douglas Rice 
Manager, Outreach  
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 243 
drice@cadca.org  
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CADCA Staff (cont’d) 
Andrea de la Flor 
Senior Manager, Evaluation and Research 
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 245 
adelaflor@cadca.org  
 

Robert Busch 
Associate, Evaluation and Research 
CADCA National Coalition Institute 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 267 
rbusch@cadca.org 

Elizabeth Newton 
Associate, Membership 
CADCA 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 261 
enewton@cadca.org 
 

Jasmine Carrasco 
Manager, Youth Programs 
CADCA 
625 Slaters Lane, Suite 300 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
(703) 706-0560, ext. 270 
jcarrasco@cadca.org 
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